147
Visit our website at emerson.com
Availability, design and specifications are subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.
• SENTRONICPLUS IPC is a highly dynamic 2/2-way
proportional valve with digital control.
• IO - Link CLASS A Version
• RoHS, REACH compliant
• The very low friction mechanic delivers precise control

(vacuum at
port 1)
How to Order
SERIES
614
Distributed by Valin Corporation | www.valin.com | (800) 774-5630 | customerservice@valin.com
149
Visit our website at emerson.com
Availability, design and specifications are subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.
AVENTICS™ PROPORTIONAL VALVE SENTRONICPLUS IPC
DIGITAL ELECTRONIC PRESSURE REGULATOR, IO-LINK CLASS A
01
60
3G
B-
20
19
-R
01
SERIES
614
Dimensions: mm (inches)
Catalog Number A B C D E F G H J K L M Weight
kg (lbs)
614357XXXXXXX 12.5
(0.492)
10
(0.393)
34.5
(1.358)
66.5
(2.618)
57.7
(2.27)
97
(3.819)
35.4
(1.393)
17.5
(0.689)
12.5
(0.492)
18
(0.708)
29
(1.142)
25
(0.984)
0.250
(0.551)
G/NPT 1/8
A G J L
F
D
C
B H K M
E
M4 hole
for earth
screw
M4  10
( 0.394")
G1/8 or 1/8 NPT
(2x)
Distributed by Valin Corporation | www.valin.com | (800) 774-5630 | customerservice@valin.com
150
Visit our website at emerson.com
Availability, design and specifications are subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.
AVENTICS™ PROPORTIONAL VALVE SENTRONICPLUS IPC
DIGITAL ELECTRONIC PRESSURE REGULATOR, IO-LINK CLASS A
SERIES
614